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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB

3730 36.80 32.15 35.15

1 Stevenson
2 Mundelein

3 Libertyville

FX

35.70 34.10 35.45 34.45

34.00 31.80 29.90 34.05

141.40
139.70
129.75

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

1 Stevenson
2T Stevenson
2T Stevenson
47 Mundelein
ay Stevenson

6 Mundelein
77 Mundelein
7T Stevenson
9T Libertyville
9T Mundelein

"T Libertyville
m"T Libertyville
13 Libertyville
14 Mundelein

15 Libertyville

Varsity VAULT

Emily Weinstein
Aly Gitler

Sarina Johnson
Emma Hallin
Hannah Brand
Elle Mishler
Amanda Muench
Ainslee Cutler
Liv Bertaud
Jaime Allore
Sara Bogan

Kylie Skie
Maddie Swanson
Audrey Rehm
Constance Zanze

9.50
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.00

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

1 Stevenson

2 Stevenson
3 Stevenson
4 Stevenson
5 Mundelein
6 Mundelein

7T Libertyville
7T Mundelein
7T Mundelein
10 Stevenson
1 Libertyville
12 Libertyville
13 Libertyville
14T Libertyville

14T Mundelein
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Emily Weinstein
Ainslee Cutler
Aly Gitler
Sarina Johnson
Audrey Kafka
Elle Mishler

Cameron Hamilton

Emma Hallin
Amanda Muench
Sophie Whiting
Constance Zanze
Liv Bertaud
Maddie Swanson
Sara Bogan
Audrey Rehm

9.40
9.30
92.10
9.00
8.80
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Varsity ALL AROUND

1
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Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
Stevenson
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson

Libertyville

Stevenson
Stevenson
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Mundelein
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Mundelein
Libertyville

Mundelein

Stevenson
Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville

Libertyville

Amanda Muench
Elle Mishler
Audrey Kafka
Hannah Brand
Emily Weinstein
Emma Hallin
Riley Polatsek
Kylie Skie
Constance Zanze
Sara Bogan
Jaime Allore

Aly Gitler
Cameron Hamilton
Maya Fergus

Liv Bertaud

Emily Weinstein
Sarina Johnson
Emma Hallin

Elle Mishler

Aly Gitler

Liv Bertaud
Amanda Muench
Cameron Hamilton
Sara Bogan
Constance Zanze
Hannah Brand
Jaime Allore
Kylie Skie
Audrey Rehm

Emily Weinstein
Elle Mishler
Amanda Muench
Emma Hallin

Aly Gitler

Sara Bogan
Constance Zanze
Liv Bertaud

9.200
9.100
8.900
8.650
8.450
8.250
7.900
7.725
7.650
7.575
7.450
7.150
6.950
6.850
6.800

2.10
9.05
8.90
8.75
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.20
8.10
8.05

36.450
35.350
35.100
34.750
34.200
32.175
31.950
31.800
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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Mundelein 2610 22.70 21.60 24.75
2 Libertyville 2520 23.20 20.00 21.80

3 Stevenson 25.00 19.00 19.05 21.05

95.15
90.20
84.10

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

JV VAULT
1 Mundelein Sydney Naddy
2T Libertyville Emaline Frey
2T Mundelein Tori Collins
4 Mundelein Jessica Lake
5 Stevenson Paige Harris
6T  Libertyville Rachael Bertch
6T  Libertyville Grace Neuberger
6T Stevenson Mohini Mukherjee
6T Stevenson Georgeanne Walsh
6T  Stevenson Elizabeth White
11T Libertyville Skyler Allen
11T Mundelein Sophia Gilardi
13 Libertyville Claire Arnold
14 Mundelein Shannon Lampi

9.00
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
7.50
7.20

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Mundelein Sydney Naddy

2 Libertyville Grace Neuberger
3T Libertyville Skyler Allen

3T Libertyville Rachael Bertch

5T Libertyville Emaline Frey

5T Mundelein Sophla Gilardi

7 Mundelein Jessica Lake

8T  Libertyville Molly Bath

8T  Stevenson Paige Harris

10T Mundelein Tori Collins

10T Stevenson Georgeanne Walsh
12 Stevenson Elizabeth White

13 Stevenson Mohini Mukherjee
14 Mundelein Autumn Ottoman
15 Stevenson Aditi Ambravan
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8.30
8.00
7.60
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.50
6.50
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

5T

5T

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Mundelein
Libertyville

Stevenson

Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Mundelein
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville

Mundelein

Mundelein
Mundelein
Libertyville
Mundelein
Stevenson

Stevenson

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JV BALANCE BEAM

Jessica Lake
Sydney Naddy
Sophia Gilardi
Grace Neuberger
Rachael Bertch
Georgeanne Walsh
Hannah Stanley
Elizabeth White
Emaline Frey
Skyler Allen
Paige Harris
Autumn Ottoman
Kate Recker
Ashley Dote

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Sydney Naddy
Tori Collins
Jessica Lake
Grace Neuberger
Molly Bath
Georgeanne Walsh
Sophia Gilardi
Elizabeth White
Amy Magill

Claire Arnold
Aditi Ambravan
Brooke Hutchins
Millicent Rehm

JVALL AROUND

Sydney Naddy
Jessica Lake

Grace Neuberger
Sophia Gilardi
Georgeanne Walsh
Elizabeth White

7.30
7.25
7.05
7.00
6.95
6.65
6.60
6.45
6.05
5.95
5.95
5.60
5.50
4.10

8.40
8.25
8.10
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.05
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.65
6.10

32.95
31.00
30.90
29.75
28.75
27.50
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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

1 Libertyville
2 Mundelein

3 Stevenson

\ UB

BB

2190 13.20 16.55

20.10 8.40 12.75

19.20 1250 7.70

FX

17.00

3.70

5.00

68.65
44.95
44.40

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018

1 Libertyville
2 Libertyville
3T  Libertyville
3T  Stevenson
5T  Mundelein
5T  Mundelein
7 Mundelein
8 Stevenson

9 Stevenson

Frosh/Soph VAULT

Grace Muller
Annie Yachnin
Reagan Kuypers
Amy Kaplan
Alexis Bellecomo
Jenna Rose Klein
Abby Wolf

Joy Zhao

Amber Bolf

7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
6.80
6.80
6.50
6.30
5.70

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Stevenson
2 Libertyville
3 Libertyville
4 Stevenson
5T  Libertyville
5T  Stevenson
7 Mundelein
8 Mundelein

9 Mundelein

Amy Kaplan
Kate Recker
Sophia Simpson
Alexandra Korol
Laura Gomez
Hannah Kaplan
Abby Wolf

Mia Roque
Jenna Rose Klein

5.40
4.90
4.80
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.00
2.80
2.60

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Libertyville
2 Libertyville
3 Libertyville
4 Mundelein
5  Mundelein
6  Stevenson
7  Stevenson

8  Mundelein
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Ashley Pignone
julia blockinger
Nadia Simpson
Mia Roque
Abby Wolf
Nicole Zaborko
Mackenzie Wren
Grace Friello

6.00
5.40
5.15
4.75
4.30
3.90
3.80
3.70
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Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Libertyville Morgan Singer 5.80
2 Libertyville Nadia Simpson 5.70
3 Libertyville Alex Recana 5.50
4 Stevenson Joy Zhao 5.00
5 Mundelein Abby Wolf 3.70

Conference vs Stevenson and Libertyville — Wed Nov 28, 2018
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Mundelein Abby Wolf 17.50
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